
CALIFORNIA TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION MEETING 
September 26-27, 2012 
Burlingame, California 

CHANGES TO CTC AGENDA  
MADE AT CTC MEETING 

Page 1 of 1; 10/10/2012; 2:57 PM 

Tab# Ref# Item Description 

 ITEMS WITHDRAWN 
49 2.5g.(1c) Financial Allocation Amendment for the CMIA I-5 Carpool Lane – Orange County Withdrawn at the CTC Meeting 

Line to I-605 project Segment 3 (PPNO 4154) and Segment 4 (PPNO 4155). 

 CHANGES TO GENERAL BUSINESS 
3 1.2 Approval of Minutes for August 22, 2012 

-- Under Tab 77, revise the reference to the pink “Changes to CTC Agenda” handout as follows: 
→ Revise the financial statement to show “Financial Allocation:  $47,428,000 $23,698,000 $17,698,000 $15,836,000 

for 17 16 15 SHOPP projects, as follows:  $16,760,000 $14,898,000 for 15 14 SHOPP projects.” 
→ In addition, include the following: 

 Project 9 (PPNO 06-6311) Withdrawn at the Meeting. 
 CHANGES TO POLICY MATTERS 

16 4.6 Redistribution of Federal Earmarks  PINK SUPPLEMENTAL ITEM 

20 4.8 Adoption of the Proposition 1B Highway Railroad Safety Account 2012 Program  PINK REPLACEMENT ITEM 
  (Attachment only) 

 CHANGES TO PROGRAM STATUS 
28 3.13 Status Update on Trade Corridor Investment Fund Projects  YELLOW BOOK ITEM 

 CHANGES TO CONSENT CALENDAR 
45 2.4b. 15 14 Resolutions of Necessity 

Resolutions C-20939 through C-20950 and Resolutions C20952 and C-20954 
 Resolution C-20951 (Charles Toledo, et al.; 10-SJ-4-PM14.5; Parcel 16469-2, 3, 4; EA 0S1109  Withdrawn at the CTC Meeting 

 CHANGES TO OTHER ITEMS 
64 2.5b.(2) Financial Allocation:  $6,000,000 for the Marina Boulevard to south of the  YELLOW BOOK ITEM 

Golden Gate Bridge (Doyle Drive) SHOPP Project 

65 2.5b.(3) Financial Allocation Amendment to the original SHOPP allocation for construction for the Freeway Performance Initiative 
Project (PPNO 0024). 
Resolution FA-12-13, Amending Resolution FP-12-48 FP-11-48 
--Revise Agenda Language, Book Item, Attachment, and Vote List to correct the Amending Resolution. 

68 2.5c.(3) Financial Allocations:  $3,294,000 for 11 locally administered STIP projects off the State Highway System 
--Revise Attachment and Vote List for Project 3 (PPNO 2291) as follows: 
→ Outcome/Output:  This project will infill and extend existing pedestrian routes and construct safe, accessible 

pedestrian routes in the City of Ferndale Humboldt County. 

79 2.5h. Financial Allocation Augmentation:  $1,491,251,000 in federal funds for the  YELLOW PINK BOOK ITEM 
Local Assistance Lump Sum Allocation for Federal Fiscal Year 2012-13. 
--Revise Agenda Language only.   

 End to Changes 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 


	Ref#
	Item Description
	End to Changes

